
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND
SIGNALIZATION, INC.

(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0101  1

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

10,356.39000 10,356.39 30,500.00000 30,500.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00

0010 0102  1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

(1.000)

DA

48,000.00000 48,000.00 50,150.60000 50,150.60 25,000.00000 25,000.00

0015 0102 14

TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER

72.000

MH

55.00000 3,960.00 58.00000 4,176.00 80.00000 5,760.00

0020 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

811.000

ED

0.35000 283.85 0.50000 405.50 2.00000 1,622.00

0025 0102 74  1

CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I,
II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD

2,277.000

ED

0.20000 455.40 0.30000 683.10 1.15000 2,618.55
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND
SIGNALIZATION, INC.

(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 0102 74  5

CHANNELIZING DEVICE-
PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL
CHANNELIZING DEVICE)

7,500.000

LF

0.50000 3,750.00 0.60000 4,500.00 13.50000 101,250.00

0035 0102 76

ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE
WARNING ARROW PANEL

71.000

ED

8.00000 568.00 40.00000 2,840.00 45.00000 3,195.00

0040 0102 77

HIGH INTENSITY FLASHING
LIGHTS, TEMP, TYPE B

348.000

ED

0.32000 111.36 0.50000 174.00 1.50000 522.00

0045 0102 99

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE
MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY

108.000

ED

15.00000 1,620.00 45.00000 4,860.00 65.00000 7,020.00

0050 0102150  1

PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN

28.000

ED

7.50000 210.00 40.00000 1,120.00 30.00000 840.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND
SIGNALIZATION, INC.

(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0055 0102150  2

RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT

28.000

ED

10.00000 280.00 40.00000 1,120.00 30.00000 840.00

0060 0630  2 15

CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL,
BRIDGE MOUNT

2,090.000

LF

20.00000 41,800.00 28.60000 59,774.00 48.00000 100,320.00

0065 0635  3 12

JUNCTION BOX, FURNISH &
INSTALL, MOUNTED

100.000

EA

200.00000 20,000.00 395.00000 39,500.00 250.00000 25,000.00

0070 0715  1 11

LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I,
INSULATED, NO. 10 OR <

4,701.000

LF

1.00000 4,701.00 1.45000 6,816.45 2.75000 12,927.75

0075 0715  1 12

LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I,
INSULATED, NO.8 - 6

2,145.000

LF

2.00000 4,290.00 1.85000 3,968.25 3.25000 6,971.25
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND
SIGNALIZATION, INC.

(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0080 0715  1 60

LIGHTING CONDUCTORS,
REMOVE & DISPOSE,
CONTRACTOR OWNS

614.000

LF

1.00000 614.00 0.65000 399.10 2.00000 1,228.00

0085 0715 11  3

LUMINAIRE, UNDER DECK
PENDANT, F&I PROJECT 434946-1-
52-02

7.000

EA

2,500.00000 17,500.00 4,679.00000 32,753.00 1,900.00000 13,300.00

0090 0715 11125

LUMINAIRE, F&I, UNDER DECK,
WALL MOUNT

34.000

EA

1,750.00000 59,500.00 1,070.00000 36,380.00 1,400.00000 47,600.00

0095 0715 11500

LUMINAIRE, REMOVE

56.000

EA

250.00000 14,000.00 455.00000 25,480.00 250.00000 14,000.00
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Line No / Item ID
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(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND
SIGNALIZATION, INC.

(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC

Section Total with LCC: $232,000.00 $305,600.00 $420,014.55

Life Cycle Costs:

$420,014.55$232,000.00 $305,600.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$305,600.00$232,000.00 $420,014.55

$232,000.00

Contract Item Totals

$305,600.00 420,014.55Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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